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128GB INTENSO 3812430 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Team CX2 256GB 520/430MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6256G0C101)

256GB INTENSO 3812440 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

250GB INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1100/MB/s SSD

Team MP33 256GB 1600/1000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FP6256G0C101)

500GB INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/17006MB/s SSD

512GB INTENSO 3812450 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

500GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1500MB/s
WDS500G62GOC SSD

Team CX2 512GB 530/470MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6512G06C101)

500GB INTENSO MI500 3836450 5300/400MB/s SSD

Team MP33 Pro 512GB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD512G0C101)

500GB WD BLUE SN5000 5000/4000MB/s M.2 NVMe
WDS500G4BOE SSD
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Team MP44L 500GB Gen4x4 5000/2500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPK500GOC101)

Team MP33 Pro 1TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD0OO1TOC101)

1TB INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 2100/1700MB/s
SSD

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

1TB WD BLUE SN5000 M.2 NVMe 5150/4900MB/s
WDS100T4BOE SSD

Team MP44L 1TB Gen4x4 5000/4500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPKO01TOC101)

Team T-Force G50 1TB 5000/4800MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 (TM8FFE001TOC129)

WD Black SN7100 500GB 6800/58000MB/s
WDS500G4X0E

Team T-Force G70 Pro 1TB 7400/5500MB/s M.2
(TM8FFHO01TOC129)

1TB WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVMe 7250/6900MB/s
WDS100T4XOE SSD

Team CX2 2TB 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk
(T253X6002T0C101)

2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

PNY CS2150 1TB 10200/8300 MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD
(M280CS2150-1TB-TB)

Team

Team

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

wd

Team

Team

Wd

Team

Wd

Team

Intenso

Pny

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

34,84

53,04

53,25

54,60

55,12

57,20

57,20

61,36

65,52

81,12

81,12

94,64

96,20

109,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

20
usb



TraRce
T

" TFaRce

o
TFORCE

Ny

WD Green:

5D

Team T-Force G50 2TB 5000/4500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 (TM8FFE002T0C129)

Team T-Force GA Pro 1TB 10000/8500MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(TM8FFJ001T0C129)

Team MP44Q 2TB Gen4x4 7400/6500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFDOO2TOC101)

Team T-Force G70 Pro 2TB 7400/5500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 T(TM8FFH002T0C129)

2TB WD BLACK SN7100 M.2 NVME WDS200T4XOE SSD

Team MP44 4TB 7400/6900MB/s Gen4x4 NVMe M.2
SSD (TM8FPWO04TOC101)

Team T-Force G70 Pro 4TB 7400/6600MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 (TM8FFH004TOC129)

4TB WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN5000 5500/5000MB/s
WDS400T4BOE GEN4 SSD

Team GX1 120GB 500/320MB/s 2.5'' SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X1120G06C101)

Team GX2 128 GB SSD 2,5" SATA3 SSD DISK 500-
320 MB/s (T253X2128G0C101)

TEAM VULCAN Z 256GB 520/450MB/s 2.5" SATA 3
SSD Disk (T253TZ256G0C101)

PNY CS900 250GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD
(SSD7CS900-250-RB)

240GB WD GREEN 3D NAND 2.5'' 545/465MB/s
WDS240G3GOA SSD

240GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/900MB/s
WDS240G2GOC SSD
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480GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1650MB/s wd 0 22,88 USD
WDS480G2GOC SSD

o 480GB INTENSO 3813450 2.5" 520/480MB/s SSD Intenso 0 24,44 USD

WD Green 480GB WD GREEN 2.5" 545MB/s WDS480G3GOA SSD Wd 0 24,96 USD

POy

PNY CS900 500GB 535/500MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD Pny 0 25,22 USD
(SSD7CS900-500-RB)

Team GX2 512GB 530/430MB/s 2,5" SATA 3 SSD Team 0 25,48 USD
Disk (T253X2512G06C101)

250GB WD BLUE SN570 M.2 NVMe 3300/1200MB/s wd 0 25,74 USD
WDS250G3BOC SSD

Team Vulcan Z 512GB 540/470MB/s 2,5" SATA 3 Team 0 26,52 USD
5 SSD Disk (T253TZ512G0C101)
WD e 250GB WD BLUE 2.5" 555/440MB/s WDS250G3B0OA Wd 0 27,56 USD
= SSD

Team MP33 512GB 1800/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2 Team 0 28,08 USD

Gen3x4 SSD Disk (TM8FP6512GOC101)

Team MP33Q 512GB 2750/1350MB/s NVMe PCIe Team 0 29,38 USD
M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FF2512G0C101)

500GB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 Wd 0 30,16 USD
5000/4100MB/s WDS500G4GOE GEN4 SSD

PNY CS2230 500 GB 3300/2500 NVMe PCIe M.2 Pny 0 30,16 USD
SSD (M280CS2230-500-RB)
e 500GB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/510MB/s WDS500G3BOA wd 0 36,40 USD
== SSD
PNY CS900 1TB 535/515MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Pny 0 47,32 USD

Disk (SSD7CS900-1TB-RB)
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Team Vulcan Z 1TB 550/500MB/s 2.5" SATA 3
SSD (T253TZ001T0C101)

1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN350 3200/2500MB/s
WDS100T3GOC SSD

250GB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 2000/4000MB/s
WDS250G3X0E SSD

1TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS100T3GOA
SSD

Team CX2 1TB 540/490MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X6001T0C101)

Team MP33Q Pro 1TB 2900/1850MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FF2001T0C101)

Team MP33 1TB 1800/1500MB/s NVMe PCIe M.2
2280 SSD (TM8FP6001T0OC101)

1TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/520MB/s WDS100T3BOA SSD

1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s
WDS100T4GOE GEN4 SSD

Team MP44Q 1TB Gen4x4 7400/6200MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFD001TOC101)

Team T-Create Classic 1TB 7200/6200/MB/s
NVMe PCIe Gen4x4 M.2 DL SSD Disk
(TM8FPMOO1TOC329)

2TB PNY CS900 SSD 2,5" SSD (SSD7CS900-2TB-
RB)

PNY CS2230 2TB 3300/2600 NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD
(M280CS2230-2TB-RB)

1TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6300MB/s
WDS100T2XOE SSD
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2TB INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD

Team T-Create CLASSIC 2TB Gen3x4
2700/2100MBs NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD Disk
(TM8FPEOO2TOC611)

Team MP33 Pro 2TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD00O2TOC101)

2TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000 5000/4200MB/s
WDS200T4GOE SSD

2TB WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN5000 5150/4850MB/s
WDS200T4BOE GEN4 SSD

2TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS200T2GOA
SSD

2TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/530MB/s WDS200T2BOA SSD

2TB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 5150/4850MB/s
WDS200T3XOE SSD

Team T-Force Z540 1TB 11700/9500MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(TM8FF1001T0C129)

2TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6600MB/s
WDS200T2XOE SSD

Team NV500 1TB 4500/1900MB/s PCIE NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (TM8FGM0O1TOC101)

Team NV500 2TB 5000/3000MB/s PCIE NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (TM8FGM0O2TOC101)
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